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000054719 Remodel 9,200 12/22/2025

41442 REMODEL 03/02/2021

39515 REMODEL 0 03/24/2020

8232 ADDN SFR 9,000 04/05/1994

2001HX Base Yr

387 SW DANTE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,911 120.5820 135.05 258,081 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1647

BAS 280 100 280 24,579

BAS 1,367 100 1,367 119,998

FGR 462 55 254 22,297

FOP 15 30 4 351

PTO 112 5 6 527

2,236 1,911 167,753

BAS= W16 S12 W11 BAS=  N20 W14 S20 E14$ W14 PTO=  N14 W8 S14
E8$ W12 S14 FGR= S22E21 N22 W21$ E21 S11 FOP= S3 E5 N3 W5$ E5
S3 E27 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 45 855.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,197

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

9 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500
6,697

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH117.00 205.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


